HB1346/283925/1

BY: Senator Hester

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 1346, AS AMENDED

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO .1

On page 2 of the bill, in line 11, strike "Maryland Joint" and substitute "State Security".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 21 of the bill, in line 26, strike the period and substitute a semicolon.

On page 5 of the Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee Amendments (HB1346/473827/1), in line 4 of Amendment No. 3, strike "STRATEGY".

On page 41 of the bill, in line 21, strike "October" and substitute "July".